
1218th September 2023DAT390

Schedule for calendar week 38

Monday, 18th September 2023

14.15 – 15.00 First lecture on “reviewing the state of the art”

Highlight talks Peer feedback

15.15 – 15.19 #1 Mathilde Haglund 15.19 – 15.21 #1 Hedda Kleven Berg

15.24 – 15.28 #2 Disha Preeta Kannan 15.28 – 15.30 #2 Kim Næss Kynningsrud

15.33 – 15.37 #3 Jony Karmakar 15.37 – 15.39 #3 Areej Malik

15.42 – 15.46 #4 Torjus Strandenes Moen 15.46 – 15.48 #4 Vetle Aasen Reinholt

15.51 – 15.55 #5 Gurubaran Rajeshwaran 15.55 – 15.57 #5 Navneet Sharma

Friday, 22nd September 2023

23.59 Submit info on topic (for DAT390 and the master) & advisor (for the master)



1318th September 2023DAT390

Schedule for calendar week 39

Monday, 25th September 2023

14.15 – 15.00 Group formation and second lecture on “reviewing the state of the art”

Highlight talks Peer feedback

15.15 – 15.19 #1 Hedda Kleven Berg 15.19 – 15.21 #1 Alin Dak Al-Bab

15.24 – 15.28 #2 Kim Næss Kynningsrud 15.28 – 15.30 #2 Olutomi S. Okubadejo

15.33 – 15.37 #3 Areej Malik 15.37 – 15.39 #3 August Noer Steinset

15.42 – 15.46 #4 Vetle Aasen Reinholt 15.46 – 15.48 #4 Nivetha Suntharamoorthy

15.51 – 15.55 #5 Navneet Sharma 15.55 – 15.57 #5 Michael N. Tholstrup

Friday, 29th September 2023

23.59 Deadline for having held a first group meeting and choosing a group name



1418th September 2023DAT390

Schedule for calendar week 40

Monday, 2nd October 2023

14.15 – 15.00 Q&A and third lecture on “reviewing the state of the art”

Highlight talks Peer feedback

15.15 – 15.19 #1 Ole Benjamin Gauslaa 15.19 – 15.21 #1 David C. Ajaegbu

15.24 – 15.28 #2 Ulrik Egge Husby 15.28 – 15.30 #2 Petter Bøe Hørtvedt

15.33 – 15.37 #3 Tonje M. Lorgen Kirkholt 15.37 – 15.39 #3 Razieh Kaveh

15.42 – 15.46 #4 Karan Kumar 15.46 – 15.48 #4 Avnik Orbelians

15.51 – 15.55 #5 Bikesh Shrestha 15.55 – 15.57 #5 Haakon T. Vangsnes

Friday, 6th October 2023

23.59 Submission deadline for the literature review (“draft report”) document


